116116 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Electrothermal
Heating Tapes/Mats
Quartz to 800°C (1472°F)
• Quartz Heat Tape
• Designed for many applications
• Temperature ranges to 800°C (1472°F)
Our Highest Temperature!
ORDERING INFORMATION
Length US List
Model # ft. (m) Watts Volts Price
HT7 & HT9 Series, Standard width 1” (25 mm) - Temperatures to 450°C (842°F)
HT755021 2 (0.61) 100 115/230 $87.00
HT75503 3 (0.91) 150 230 $108.00
HT755041 4 (1.22) 200 230 $117.00
HT755061 6 (1.83) 300 230 $185.00
HT755081 8 (2.44) 400 230 $193.00
HT755121 12 (3.66) 600 230 $228.00
HT755161 16 (4.88) 800 230 $286.00
HT755241 24 (7.32) 1200 230 $393.00
HT755321 32 (9.76) 1600 230 $667.00
HT955021 2 (0.61) 100 230 $166.00
HT955031 3 (0.91) 150 230 $179.00
HT955041 4 (1.22) 200 230 $215.00
HT955061 6 (1.83) 300 230 $228.00